
January 14, 2015  Notice 

 

Deadline for Nominations 

All nominations for shipments on Pony Express Pipeline are due by 5:00 PM Central Time on the 

following dates: 

Tuesday  January 20, 2015 for February 2015 shipments 

Friday  February 20, 2015  for March 2015 shipments 

Friday  March 20, 2015 for April 2015 shipments 

Monday April 20, 2015  for May 2015 shipments 

Wednesday May 20, 2015  for June 2015 shipments 

Friday  June 19, 2015   for July 2015 shipments 

Monday July 20, 2015  for August 2015 shipments 

Thursday August 20, 2015 for September 2015 shipments 

Friday  September 18, 2015 for October 2015 shipments 

Tuesday October 20, 2015  for November 2015 shipments 

Friday  November 20, 2015  for December 2015 shipments 

Friday  December 18, 2015 for January 2016 shipments 


